01
General purpose 3-phase induction motors
Sg 56 IP 55 top 6 1 180 M 20 on request -
Sg 63 IP 55 top 6 1 180 M 20 on request -
Sh 71 IP 55 top 6 1 180 M 20 on request -
Sh 80 IP 55 top 6 1 180 M 20 on request -
Sh 90 IP 55 top 6 2 4 × 90 M 20 on request -
Sg 100 IP 55 top 6 2 4 90 M 20 on request -

IEC 60034-6 standard.
÷
motor type designation,
rated output,
rated speed,
operating duty,
supply voltage and connection,
frequency,
mounting arrangements,
degree of protection,
machine to be driven,
other details of out-of-catalogue or special version,
thermal protection,
anticondensation heaters,
vibration sensors,
etc.
Orders for motors should specify:
and information concerning additional accessories e.g.
When ordering high-power or special purpose motors one
should also indicate:
When ordering spare parts
one should specify:
required direction of rotation,
required degree of interior protection,
method of start-up,
method of coupling with the driven unit (gears, dimensions
of belt pulleys, etc.),
type of driven machine (nature of load), including
the moment of inertia J or flywheel effect GD brought
to the motor shaft,
other customer’s specifications.
full designation of the motor type including its serial
number (provided on the nameplate) or catalogue number,
degree of protection,
mounting form,
name of part,
number of pieces.
2
The design of fans and fan covers as well as materials used
ensure optimum utilization of their aerodynamic and
aeroacoustic properties.
Standard motors can operate in both directions of rotation, with
the exception of Sh 355, 400, 450 (2 and 4 poles) motors where
unidirectional fans are applied.
Sg 315 MC DE NU320 EM1
Sh 355 4 ÷ 8
6324M C3
6 ÷ 8
NDE 6320 C3
Sg 355 2 6317 C3
Sg 355 DE NU 322 C3
4 ÷ 12
NDE 6322 C3
SEE 355 2 6217 C3
SEE 355 4 ÷ 8 6222 C3
Sh 355 2 6217 C3
6322M C3
Sh 400 2 6218 C3
Sh 400 DE 6324M C3
4 ÷ 8
NDE 6322M C3
Sh 450 DE
4 ÷ 8
NDE NU222 EM1
Sg 56 for all 6201 2Z
Sg 63 for all 6202 2Z